PRICE LIST 2025

NAILS // LASHES // FACIALS

OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY-FRIDAY- 9:00AM - 5:30PM
THURSDAY - 9:00AM - 9:00PM
SATURDAY - 9:00AM - 5:00PM

SUNDAY - 10:00AM - 5:00PM

CONTACT NUMBER : (02) 85 29 89 32
SHOP 3, 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE
WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU
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PRICE LIST

ACRYLIC NAILS

INFILL

ACRYLIC NAILS $45.00
ACRYLIC NAILS WITH GEL $50.00
ACRYLIC WITH WHITE TIP

ACRYLIC OMBRE $75.00
ACRYLIC TOES W.GEL $60.00
ACRYLIC TOES EXTRA $8.00
HYBRID POLY GEL WITH TIPS $65.00
HYBRID POLY GEL BUFF & SHAPE

BIAB WITH TIP (BUILDER GEL WITH TIP) $65.00

BIAB ON REAL NAIL (BUILDER GEL ON REAL NAIL)
OVERLAY COATING
OVERLAY COATING WITH GEL

SNS (DIPPING POWDER)

FULL SET

FULL SET
SNS WITH TIPS $60.00
SNS OMBRE $80.00
SNS BUFF & SHAPE ON REAL NAILS $50.00

FRENCH TIPS
REMOVAL & REAPPLY

FACIAL

EXPRESS FACIAL (30 MINUTE)
GLO FACIAL (60 MINUTE)
GLO FACIAL PREMIUM (80 MINUTE)

CONTACT NUMBER : (02) 85 29 89 32

SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE
WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU
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$55.00
$60.00

$55.00
$80.00
$70.00
$10.00
$75.00
$60.00
$75.00
$65.00
$50.00
$55.00

FROM

$10.00
$5.00

EXTRA

$45.00
$80.00
$100.00
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NATURAL NAILS & MANI - PEDI

MANICURE

PEDICURE (DELUXE)

PEDICURE (GLO GLAM PREMIUM PEDI)

MANICURE & PEDICURE (DELUXE)

MANICURE & PEDICURE(GLO GLAM PREMIUM PEDI)
BUFF & SHAPE ON REAL NAILS

BUFF & SHAPE ON ACRYLIC

BUFF AND SHAPE ON TOES
FRENCH TIPS WHITE TIPS EXTRA

EXTRA SERVICES

EXTRA LENGTH

NAILS REPAIR

NAIL ART - FREE HAND
FRENCHIES
MULTICOLOURED NAILS

NAIL REMOVAL

ACRYLIC REMOVAL INCLUDING CUT, SHAPE & BUFF

SNS REMOVAL INCLUDING CUT, SHAPE & BUFF
GEL REMOVAL INCLUDING CUT, SHAPE & BUFF

FROM

$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00

EYE TREATMENT

EYELASH TINTING
EYEBROW TINTING

CONTACT NUMBER : (02) 85 29 89 32
SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE

FROM

$20.00
$15.00

WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU
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NAIL POLISH WITH GEL
$30.00 $45.00
$40.00 $45.00
$55.00 $60.00
$60.00 $85.00
$75.00 $95.00
$25.00 $35.00
$35.00 $40.00
$25.00 $35.00
$10.00 $10.00
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EYELASH EXTENSIONS AND BROW

FROM
FULL SET $85.00
INFILL $70.00
EYELASH 3D RUSSIAN $110.00
INFILL EYELASH 3D RUSSIAN $85.00
EYELASH LIFT $60.00
EYELASH LIFT & TINTING $70.00
BROW LAMINATION $60.00
BROW LAMINATION & TINTING $70.00

WAXING WOMEN

EYEBROW $15.00
NOSE $15.00
LIP $10.00
CHIN FROM $10.00
FACE WAX $50.00
FOREHEAD & EYEBROW $25.00
LIP - EYEBROW $20.00
SIDE $15.00
FOREHEAD $10.00
BACK $40.00
CHEST $25.00
UNDERARM $20.00
HALF ARM $25.00
FULL ARMS $35.00
HALF TOP LEGS $35.00
HALF LOWER LEGS $30.00
FULL LEGS $50.00
STOMACH FROM $25.00
BIKINI $25.00
G-STRING BIKINI $35.00
FULL BRAZILIAN FROM $50.00
TOES OR FINGERS $10.00
FULL BODY FROM $160.00

NOTE: MEN'S WAXING PRICES ARE 25% MORE THAN WOMEN'S PRICES

CONTACT NUMBER : (02) 85 29 89 32

SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE
WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU
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