



PRICE LIST

ACRYLIC NAILS

	INFILL	FULL SET
ACRYLIC NAILS	\$45.00	\$55.00
ACRYLIC NAILS WITH GEL	\$50.00	\$60.00
ACRYLIC WITH WHITE TIP		\$55.00
ACRYLIC OMBRE	\$75.00	\$80.00
ACRYLIC TOES W.GEL	\$60.00	\$70.00
ACRYLIC TOES EXTRA	\$8.00	\$10.00
HYBRID POLY GEL WITH TIPS	\$65.00	\$75.00
HYBRID POLY GEL BUFF & SHAPE		\$60.00
BIAB WITH TIP (BUILDER GEL WITH TIP)	\$65.00	\$75.00
BIAB ON REAL NAIL (BUILDER GEL ON REAL NAIL)		\$65.00
OVERLAY COATING		\$50.00
OVERLAY COATING WITH GEL		\$55.00

SNS (DIPPING POWDER)

	FULL SET	<u>FROM</u>
SNS WITH TIPS	\$60.00	
SNS OMBRE	\$80.00	
SNS BUFF & SHAPE ON REAL NAILS	\$50.00	
FRENCH TIPS		\$10.00
REMOVAL & REAPPLY		\$5.00

FACIAL

	EXTRA
EXPRESS FACIAL (30 MINUTE)	\$45.00
GLO FACIAL (60 MINUTE)	\$80.00
GLO FACIAL PREMIUM (80 MINUTE)	\$100.00

CONTACT NUMBER: (02) 85 29 89 32 SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU









NATURAL NAILS & MANI + PEDI

NAIL POLISH	WITH GEL

MANICURE		\$30.00	\$45.00
PEDICURE (DELUXE)		\$40.00	\$45.00
PEDICURE (GLO GLAM PREMIUM PEDI)		\$55.00	\$60.00
MANICURE & PEDICURE (DELUXE)		\$60.00	\$85.00
MANICURE & PEDICURE(GLO GLAM PREMIUM PEDI)		\$75.00	\$95.00
BUFF & SHAPE ON REAL NAILS		\$25.00	\$35.00
BUFF & SHAPE ON ACRYLIC		\$35.00	\$40.00
BUFF AND SHAPE ON TOES		\$25.00	\$35.00
FRENCH TIPS WHITE TIPS EXTRA	<u>FROM</u>	\$10.00	\$10.00

EXTRA SERVICES

	<u>FROM</u>
EXTRA LENGTH	\$10.00
NAILS REPAIR	\$5.00
NAIL ART - FREE HAND	\$10.00
FRENCHIES	\$20.00
MULTICOLOURED NAILS	\$10.00

NAIL REMOVAL

ACRYLIC REMOVAL INCLUDING	CUT, SHAPE & BUFF	\$25.00
SNS REMOVAL INCLUDING CUT	, SHAPE & BUFF	\$25.00
GEL REMOVAL INCLUDING CUT	, SHAPE & BUFF	\$20.00

EYE TREATMENT

EYELASH TINTING \$20.00
EYEBROW TINTING \$15.00

CONTACT NUMBER: (02) 85 29 89 32 SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU









EYELASH EXTENSIONS AND BROW

	FROM
FULL SET	\$85.00
INFILL	\$70.00
EYELASH 3D RUSSIAN	\$110.00
INFILL EYELASH 3D RUSSIAN	\$85.00
EYELASH LIFT	\$60.00
EYELASH LIFT & TINTING	\$70.00
BROW LAMINATION	\$60.00
BROW LAMINATION & TINTING	\$70.00

WAXING WOMEN

EYEBROW		\$15.00
NOSE		\$15.00
LIP		\$10.00
CHIN	<u>FROM</u>	\$10.00
FACE WAX		\$50.00
FOREHEAD & EYEBROW		\$25.00
LIP + EYEBROW		\$20.00
SIDE		\$15.00
FOREHEAD		\$10.00
ВАСК		\$40.00
CHEST		\$25.00
UNDERARM		\$20.00
HALF ARM		\$25.00
FULL ARMS		\$35.00
HALF TOP LEGS		\$35.00
HALF LOWER LEGS		\$30.00
FULL LEGS		\$50.00
STOMACH	<u>FROM</u>	\$25.00
BIKINI		\$25.00
G-STRING BIKINI		\$35.00
FULL BRAZILIAN	<u>FROM</u>	\$50.00
TOES OR FINGERS		\$10.00
FULL BODY	<u>FROM</u>	\$160.00

NOTE: MEN'S WAXING PRICES ARE 25% MORE THAN WOMEN'S PRICES

CONTACT NUMBER: (02) 85 29 89 32 SHOP 3 - 501 COWPASTURE ROAD, LENS WATER ESTATE WEBSITE - WWW.GLONAILBAR.COM.AU





